



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS  
**Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad**  
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

**PURCHASE ORDER**

P.O. No. **059045**

Page 1 of 6

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

TO: **ENGINELINK INTERNATIONAL, CO.,**  
UNIT 207, THE MAIN PLACE BLDG., 190 N. DOMINGO COR.  
PINAGLABANAN ST., SAN JUAN CITY

DATE: **April 18, 2024**

PD NO.:  
**PB240206-CMAC026**

DELIVERY PERIOD: WITHIN 120 cal DAYS FROM DATE OF RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER  
TERMS: WITHIN 60 DAYS UPON DELIVERY AND ACCEPTANCE OF THE GOODS AND DOCUMENTS TO SUPPORT PAYMENT (ANNEX "A").

DELIVERY POINT: **NPC - MOD Warehouse, Zamboanga City c/o Property Custodian**  
REQUISITIONER: **OM-WMOD c/o C. D. Isahac**

PO ITEM NO.	PR NO/ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT OF MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	1	MECH. SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW DAIHATSU GENSET <u>SS-WMO24-001</u> , 6682006 OM, WESTERN MINDANAO OPER. DIV. BEARING CE, COMPLETE. FN: 7VTAB803117, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW. MODEL NO. 6DK-32. SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	1 PC	1,109,500.00	1,109,500.00
Subtotal					1,109,500.00
BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD (PAGES 2 to 4)					22,433,738.00
TOTAL AMOUNT (VAT INCLUDED)					23,543,238.00
PESOS : TWENTY THREE MILLION FIVE HUNDRED FORTY THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT ONLY - <i>2</i>					
The following documents shall constitute as integral part of this transaction, to wit: 1. Bid Proposal/Quotation dated January 30, 2024 2. PR No. SS-WMO24-001 dated September 4, 2023 (Non-Orma) 3. Bidding Documents					
ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 1. Performance Security/Bond shall be in accordance with any of the following: a. Cash, Cashier's/Manager's Check, Bank Draft/Guarantee issued by a Universal or Commercial Bank; or Irrevocable Letter of Credit issued by a Universal or Commercial Bank. Provided however, that it shall be confirmed or authenticated by a Universal or Commercial Bank, if issued by a foreign bank which shall be equivalent to Five Percent (5%) of the Contract Price. b. Surety Bond callable upon demand and penal in nature issued by a surety or insurance company duly certified by the Insurance Commission as authorized to issue such security which shall be Thirty Percent (30%) of the total Contract Price. The Insurance Company that will issue Performance Security must be accredited by the Insurance Commission and acceptable to the National Power Corporation. This Bond shall remain in full force & effect until items ordered are fully delivered acceptable by the Obligor. 2. Delivery shall be accompanied with Certificate of Origin & Warranty for one (1) year against factory defects/workmanship from date of acceptance. 3. Upon acceptance, a warranty shall be required either retention money or special bank guarantee equivalent to one percent (1%) of the total contract price.					
"Public Bidding"					

THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS PRINTED AT THE BACK HEREOF:

<p>CC GL OE WO JO</p> <p>6682006 SUMMER P 23,543,238.00</p> <p>FUNDS AVAILABLE</p> <p><i>14 (100,000)</i></p> <p><i>signature</i></p>	<p>Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad</p> <p>BY: <i>Fernando</i></p> <p><b>FERNANDO MARTIN Y. ROXAS</b> President and CEO</p> <p>AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE <i>[Signature]</i></p>	<p>Please signify your acceptance and agreement with this P.O. by signing below:</p> <p>CONFORME: <i>JULISA RITARR C. RICARDO</i></p> <p>POSITION: <i>Sub. Executive</i></p> <p>DATE: <i>07 May 2024</i></p>
---	--	--

NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION  
G/F Building 1  
BIR Road corner Quezon Avenue, Diliman  
1100 Quezon City, PHILIPPINES

MSSPD - LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT  
FAX NOS.: 8921-6048 / 8921-2468  
Email: msspd@napocor.gov.ph

TEL. NOS.  
8921-3541 to 80  
8924-5494 / 5434 / 5284 / 5465



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS  
**Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad**  
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

**PURCHASE ORDER**

P.O. No.

Page 2 of 6

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

TO: **ENGINELINK INTERNATIONAL, CO.**  
UNIT 207, THE MAIN PLACE BLDG., 190 N. DOMINGO COR.  
PINAGLABANAN ST., SAN JUAN CITY

DATE: **April 18, 2024**

PD NO.:  
**PB240206-CMAC026**

PO ITEM NO.	PR NO/ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT OF MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		<b>MECH. SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW DAIHATSU GENSET</b>			
	<b>33-WMO24-001</b>	<b>6682006 OM, WESTERN MINDANAO OPER. DIV.</b>			
2	2	BEARING TE, COMPLETE. PN: 7VTABB03118, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	1 PC	1,109,500.00	1,109,500.00
3	3	BEARING, CRANK PIN SHELL. PN: E320270010Z, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	8 PC	331,000.00	2,648,000.00
4	4	BEARING, MAIN SHELL. PN: E320770010Z, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	9 PC	350,000.00	3,154,500.00
5	5	NOZZLE, DLF140UEG59N27, PN: E326270330B, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	8 PC	80,000.00	1,440,000.00
6	6	FLUNGER ASSEMBLY, PN: E326470020B, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	6 ASSY	328,800.00	1,972,800.00
7	7	COCK, OUTLET, C.W., PN: E32087014AZ, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	6 PC	24,890.00	149,340.00
8	8	EXHAUST VALVE, STP, PN: E322170200Z, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	2 PC	19,540.00	234,480.00
9	9	GASKET (1), EXHAUST MANIFOLD, PN: E322170200B, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	2 PC	31,900.00	382,600.00
10	10	GASKET (2), EXHAUST MANIFOLD, PN: E322170210A, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	2 PC	31,900.00	382,600.00
11	11	GASKET, (UPPER HEAD COVER), PN: E326370130A, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	3 PC	14,500.00	43,500.00
12	12	GASKET, 25, PN: ZG6002G20ZZ, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	24 PC	1,400.00	34,800.00
			<b>Subtotal</b>		<b>11,552,520.00</b>

"Public Bidding"

**NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION**  
G/F Building 1  
BIR Road corner Quezon Avenue, Diliman  
1100 Quezon City, PHILIPPINES

**MSSPD - LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT**  
FAX NOS.: 8921-6048 / 8921-2468  
Email: msspd@napocor.gov.ph

**TEL. NOS.**  
8921-3541 to 80  
8924-5494 / 5434 / 5284 / 5465



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS  
**Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad**  
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

**PURCHASE ORDER**

P.O. No.

Page 3 of 4

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

TO: **ENGINELINK INTERNATIONAL, CO.**  
UNIT 207, THE MAIN PLACE BLDG., 190 N. DOMINGO COR.  
PINAGLABANAN ST., SAN JUAN CITY

DATE: April 18, 2024

PD NO.:  
PB240206-CMAC026

PO ITEM NO.	PR NO./ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT OF MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		<b>MECH. SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW DAIHATSU GENSET</b>			
	<u>53-WMO24-001</u>	6682006 OM, WESTERN MINDANAO OPER. DIV.			
13	13	GASKET, HEAD COVER, (UNDER), PN: E326370140A, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	12	6,880.00	82,560.00
14	14	GASKET, INTAKE MANIFOLD BEND, PN: E322070090Z, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	12	4,000.00	48,000.00
15	15	GUIDE, VALVE YOKE, PN:E325670300D, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	6	102,300.00	613,800.00
16	16	LINER, STARTING VALVE, PN: E326070040Z, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	1	169,800.00	169,800.00
17	17	NIPPLE OIL NIPPLE COMPRESSION SIDE, PN: 7VTAB800350, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	1	37,980.00	37,980.00
18	18	NIPPLE OIL NIPPLE TURBINE SIDE, PN: 7VTAB800350, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	1	37,980.00	37,980.00
19	19	NOZZLE, INSERT, PN: 7VTAB800934, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	1	319,995.00	319,995.00
20	20	O RING, (7) 373 X 7.0, PN: Z560737370ZZ, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	36	2,870.00	103,320.00
21	21	O RING, 37 X 7, PN: E325070160A, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	48	515.00	24,720.00
22	22	O RING, 391 X 7, PN: E325070150B, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	36	15,518.00	558,648.00
23	23	O RING, EXHAUST VALVE SEAT, PN: E325800180C, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	144	1,435.00	206,640.00
				Subtotal.....	2,203,443.00

Public Bidding

NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION  
G/F Building 1  
BIR Road corner Quezon Avenue, Diliman  
1100 Quezon City, PHILIPPINES

MSSPD - LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT  
FAX NOS.: 8921-6048 / 8921-2468  
Email: msspd@napocor.gov.ph

TEL NOS.  
8921-3541 to 80  
8924-5494 / 5434 / 5284 / 5465

AFG-LOG-006.F03  
Rev. No. 0



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS  
**Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad**  
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

**PURCHASE ORDER**

P.O. No.

Page 4 of 6

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

TO: **ENGINELINK INTERNATIONAL CO.**  
UNIT 207, THE MAIN PLACE BLDG., 190 N. DOMINGO COR.  
PINAGLABANAN ST., SAN JUAN CITY

DATE: **April 18, 2024**

PD NO.:  
**PB240206-CMAC026**

PO ITEM NO.	PR NO./ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT OF MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>MECH. SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW DAIHATSU GENSET</b>					
<u>53-WMO24-001</u> 6682006      OM, WESTERN MINDANAO OPER. DIV.					
24	24	O RING, G115, FN: Z560211G31 DZ, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	36 PC	1,850.00	66,600.00
25	25	O RING, G25, FN: Z560202G31 DZ, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	48 PC	1,850.00	88,800.00
26	26	O RING, G30, FN: Z560203G31 DZ, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	24 PC	1,850.00	44,400.00
27	27	O RING, G35, FN: Z560203G31 DZ, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	24 PC	1,850.00	44,400.00
28	28	O RING, G02, FN: E325670340Z, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	36 PC	600.00	21,600.00
29	29	O RING, G05, FN: Z560205G31 ZZ, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	36 PC	1,850.00	66,600.00
30	30	O RING, G65, FN: Z560206G31 DZ, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	36 PC	1,850.00	66,600.00
31	31	O RING, G95, FN: Z560209G31 ZZ, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	12 PC	1,650.00	19,800.00
32	32	O RING, P14, FN: Z560101424ZZ, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	24 PC	1,850.00	44,400.00
33	33	O RING, P24, FN: Z560102435DZ, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	48 PC	1,850.00	88,800.00
34	34	O RING, P42, FN: Z560104235ZZ, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	36 PC	1,850.00	66,600.00
<b>Subtotal</b>					<b>625,800.00</b>

*Handwritten signature*  
"Public Bidding"  
*Handwritten signature*

**NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION**  
G/F Building 1  
BIR Road corner Quezon Avenue, Diliman  
1100 Quezon City, PHILIPPINES

MSSPD - LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT  
FAX NOS.: 8921-6048 / 8921-2468  
Email: msspd@napocor.gov.ph

TEL NOS.  
8921-3541 to 80  
8924-5494 / 5434 / 5284 / 5465



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS  
**Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad**  
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

# PURCHASE ORDER

**P.O. No.**

Page 5 of 6

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

TO: **ENGINELINK INTERNATIONAL, CO.**  
UNIT 207, THE MAIN PLACE BLDG., 190 N. DOMINGO COR.  
PINAGLABANAN ST., SAN JUAN CITY

DATE: **April 18, 2024**

PD NO.:  
**PB240206-CMAC026**

PO ITEM NO.	PR NO/ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT OF MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>MECH. SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8BMW DAIHATSU GENSET</b>					
	<u>33-WMO24-001</u>	<b>6682006 OM, WESTERN MINDANAO OPER. DIV.</b>			
35	35	RING, COMPRESION (TAPER CR), PN: E325170180A, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8BMW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	22 PC	12,800.00	<b>281,600.00</b>
36	36	RING, COMPRESSION D3 (CR), PN: E325170160A, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8BMW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	10 PC	18,400.00	<b>184,000.00</b>
37	37	RING, COVER, PN: 7VTAB802882, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8BMW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	1 PC	189,980.00	<b>189,980.00</b>
38	38	RING, OIL (COIL)-CR R6, PN: E325170120A, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8BMW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	12 PC	24,750.00	<b>297,000.00</b>
39	39	RING, OIL (COIL)-CR R9, PN: E325170140A, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8BMW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	10 PC	24,750.00	<b>247,500.00</b>
40	40	RING, PISTON COMPRESSION SIDE, PN: 7VTAB800284, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8BMW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	10 PC	7,800.00	<b>78,000.00</b>
41	41	RING, PISTON, PN: 7VTAB800284, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8BMW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	10 PC	7,800.00	<b>78,000.00</b>
42	42	RING, RUBBER (C.W CONNECTOR), PN: E325800200A, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8BMW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	96 PC	550.00	<b>52,800.00</b>
43	43	RING, SAFETY TURBINE SIDE, PN: 7VTAB800370, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8BMW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	1 PC	7,800.00	<b>7,800.00</b>
44	44	VALVE, EXHAUST, STP, PN: E325870140A, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8BMW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	4 PC	124,900.00	<b>499,600.00</b>
45	45	VALVE, EXHAUST CAGE, (JACKET), PN: E258700308, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8BMW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	6 PC	279,900.00	<b>1,679,400.00</b>
<b>Subtotal.....</b>					<b>3,595,600.00</b>

"Public Bidding"

**NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION**  
G/F Building 1  
BIR Road corner Quezon Avenue, Diliman  
1100 Quezon City, PHILIPPINES

**MSSPD - LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT**  
FAX NOS.: 8921-6048 / 8921-2468  
Email: msspd@napocor.gov.ph

**TEL. NOS.**  
8921-3541 to 80  
8924-5494 / 5434 / 5284 / 5465

AFG-LOG-006.F03  
Rev. No. 0



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS  
**Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad**  
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

**PURCHASE ORDER**

**P.O. No.**

Page 6 of 6

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

TO: **ENGINELINK INTERNATIONAL, CO.**  
UNIT 207, THE MAIN PLACE BLDG., 190 N. DOMINGO COR.  
PINAGLABANAN ST., SAN JUAN CITY

DATE: **April 18, 2024**

PD NO.:  
**PB240206-CMAC026**

PO ITEM NO.	PR NO./ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT OF MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		<b>MECH. SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW DAIHATSU GENSET</b>			
	<b>SS-WMO24-001</b>	<b>6682006 OM, WESTERN MINDANAO OPER. DIV.</b>			
46	46	VALVE, EXHAUST CAGE, (SEAT METCO), PN: BK325811108, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	6 FC	249,700.00	<b>1,498,200.00</b>
47	47	VALVE, GUIDE INTAKE, PN: E325670050A, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	9 FC	102,300.00	<b>920,700.00</b>
48	48	VALVE, INTAKE, S637I, PN: E325770030Z, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	8 FC	113,200.00	<b>905,600.00</b>
49	49	VALVE, SEAT INTAKE, PN: E325670060Z, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	24 FC	33,500.00	<b>804,000.00</b>
50	50	RING, SAFETY FOR COMPRESSION SIDE, PN: 7VTAB800370, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	1 FC	7,800.00	<b>7,800.00</b>
51	51	INSERT, NOZZLE, PN: 7VTAB800934, VARIOUS MECHANICAL SPARE PARTS FOR 1.8MW, MODEL NO. 6DK-32, SN: DK632021 DAIHATSU GENSET	1 FC	319,995.00	<b>319,995.00</b>
		<b>Subtotal.....</b>			<b>4,456,295.00</b>

Public Bidding

**NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION**  
F Building 1  
R Road corner Quezon Avenue, Diliman  
O Quezon City, PHILIPPINES

**MSSPD - LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT**  
FAX NOS.: 8921-6048 / 8921-2468  
Email: msspd@napcor.gov.ph

**TEL. NOS.**  
8921-3541 to 80  
8924-5494 / 5434 / 5284 / 5465